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Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed BS(CS) Final Examination, 2009.

S.# Seat No. Enrolment No.

1 H.266487 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6254
2 H.266492 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6259
3 H.266484 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6250
4 H.266479 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6697
5 H.266482 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6247
6 H.266495 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6262
7 H.266500 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6203
8 H.266501 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6704
9 H.266885 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6763
10  H.266481 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6246
11 266497 2006/Comp/BCS/6700
12 H.266494 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6261
13 H.266496 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6263
14  H.266498 2006/Comp/BS(CS)/6265
15 266475 2006/Comp/BCS/6242
16  H.244506 2004/Comp/BS(CS)/3788

Name

Ramsha Ali

Sidra

Fatima

Nada Iftikhar
Anum Ahmed
Warda Shermeen
Mariam

Sana Younus
Soneya Baig

Alia Younus
Afsheen Fatima
Syeda Aaisha Igbal
Zareen Batool
Atia Abdul Aziz
Humera Haroon
Marrium Sheikh

Father's Name

Ali Faridoon
Abdul Khaliq

Muhammad Hussain Govani

Ahmed

Shamim Ahmed

Pervez Akhtar
Muhammad Moosa

Syed Muhammad Younus
Mirza Tariq Baig

Syed Muhammad Younus
Usman Ghani

Hassan

Zahid Ali

Abdul Aziz Khan
Haroon Rasheed
Muhammad Arif Sheikh

CGPR

3.09
2.90
2.65
2.55
2.10
2.03
2.03
2.01
191
1.84
1.82
1.75
1.76
1.77
1.65
1.84

Marks %age Division
3495 /4700 74.36  First
3377 /4700 71.85  First
3226 /4700 68.64  First
3187 /4700 67.80 First
2925 /4700 62.23  First
2901 /4700 61.72  First
2899 /4700 61.68  First
2895 /4700 61.59  First
2842 /4700 60.46  First
2820 /4700 60.00  First
2785 /4700 59.25  Second
2765 /4700 58.82  Second
2759 /4700 58.70  Second
2755 /4700 58.61  Second
2665 /4700 56.70  Second
2570 /4700 54.68 Second



